N BAR

Gin

HENDRICK’S
Gin, tonic water, cucumber slice or rose
petal

TANQUERAY 10
Gin, tonic water, grapefruit or lemon slice,
juniper

BEEFEATER

Gin, tonic water, lemon or orange zest

GIN MARE
Gin, tonic water, rosemary, lemon or
orange zest, juniper

BULLDOG

Gin, tonic water, lime peel or ginger slices,
juniper

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

Gin, tonic water, lemon and orange peel,
juniper

SHARISH
Gin, tonic water, apple slice and
cinnamon, juniper

10,50 €

10,50 €

9,00 €

12,00 €

10,00 €

9,50 €

12,00 €




Cocktails 7¢l

ROMA SHORT
Pisang Ambon, triple sec, coconut cream,
strawberry syrup, sugar

GRASSHOPPER
Créme de menthe, white créme de cacao, cream,
chocolate shavings

ALEXANDER

Dark creme de cacao, brandy, cream, nutmeg

DAIQUIRI
Bacardi rum, lemon juice, sugar syrup

WHISKY SOUR

Bourbon, lemon juice, sugar syrup, lemon slice

MARGARITA
Tequila, triple sec, lemon juice, sugar syrup,
salt-rimmed glass

CAIPIRINHA
Cachaca, lime, brown sugar

CAIPIROSKA
Vodka, lime, brown sugar

CAIPIRAO
Licor Beirdo, lime

COFFEE MARTINI
Vodka, Tia Maria, coffee

NEGRONI
Martini Rosso, Campari, gin

8,00 €




Cocktails alcohol free 3ocl

ROMA
Orange juice, lemon juice, pineapple juice, cream,
strawberry syrup

RAIL SPLITTER

Lemon juice, ginger ale, sugar

CINDERELLA
Orange juice, lemon juice, pineapple juice,
grenadine

6,00 €

LLong Drink 3o

ROMA LONG
Bacardi rum, Malibu, cream, strawberry syrup,
Seven Up

PINA COLADA
Bacardi rum, Batida de Coco, pineapple juice

MOJITO
Bacardi rum, lime, mint, soda

TEQUILA SUNRISE

Tequila, orange juice, grenadine

BLUE LAGOON
Vodka, Blue Curagao, lemon juice, Seven Up

GIN FIZZ
Gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup, soda

AMERICANO

Campari, Martini Rosso, soda

APEROL SPRITZ
Aperol, Magos sparkling wine, soda

8,00 €




Spirits

Campari
Ricard
Dubonnet
Pernod
Fernet Branca
Jagermeister

Vermuth 3ocl

Martini Rosso, Dry, Bianco

Aguardentes s
Antiquissima

C.R.F. Reserva
Tequila Sierra

Bagaceiras s

Sao Domingos

Runsscl
Bacardi Carta Blanca

Captain Morgan
Havana Anejo 3 Years

Vodkas s«

Eristoff
Absolut

Cognacs sl
Remy Martin V.S.O.P.

Brandies sci

Macieira
Constantino

6,00 €
6,00 €
5,00 €
5,50€
6,00 €
6,00 €

5,00 €

10,00 €
8,00 €
6,50 €

4,50€

7,00 €
6,50 €
8,00 €

7,00 €
8,00 €

12,00 €

5,50€
5,00 €




Liqueurs s

National
International

Whiskeys s

YOUNG

J&B

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Ballantines

Dewar’s White Label

oLD
J&B 15 Years
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 Years

BOURBON / MALTE / IRISH / CANADIAN
Jack Daniels

Four Roses

Glenfiddich 12 Years

Cardhu 12 Years

Jameson

Canadian Club

5,00 €
6,00 €




Beer

Sagres 0,33
Super bock 0,33
Heineken 0,33
Sagres alcool free

DRAFT BEER

Glass30 cl
Glass 50 cl

Mineral water

Water 25 cl
Water 50 cl
Pedras 25cl
Pedras sabores 25 cl

Juices and soft drinks

Coca-Cola, Sprite, Fanta, Ginger Ale,
Agua ténica

Coffee shop

Espresso

Decaf

Milk

Coffee with milk
Tea

Infusions
Double
Cappuccino
Irish coffee

3,00 €
3,00 €
4,00 €
3,00 €

3,50€
4,50€

1,70 €
2,20€
2,50 €
2,70 €

3,00 €

2,00€
2,00€
2,00€
2,50€
2,50 €
2,50€
3,00 €
2,50 €
6,50 €




