

EN

BAR

Gin

HENDRICK'S Gin, tonic water, cucumber slice or rose petal	10,50 €
TANQUERAY 10 Gin, tonic water, grapefruit or lemon slice, juniper	10,50 €
BEEFEATER Gin, tonic water, lemon or orange zest	9,00 €
GIN MARE Gin, tonic water, rosemary, lemon or orange zest, juniper	12,00 €
BULLDOG Gin, tonic water, lime peel or ginger slices, juniper	10,00 €
BOMBAY SAPPHIRE Gin, tonic water, lemon and orange peel, juniper	9,50 €
SHARISH Gin, tonic water, apple slice and cinnamon, juniper	12,00 €

Cocktails 7cl

ROMA SHORT

*Pisang Ambon, triple sec, coconut cream,
strawberry syrup, sugar*

GRASSHOPPER

*Crème de menthe, white crème de cacao, cream,
chocolate shavings*

ALEXANDER

Dark crème de cacao, brandy, cream, nutmeg

DAIQUIRI

Bacardi rum, lemon juice, sugar syrup

WHISKY SOUR

Bourbon, lemon juice, sugar syrup, lemon slice

MARGARITA

*Tequila, triple sec, lemon juice, sugar syrup,
salt-rimmed glass*

CAIPIRINHA

Cachaça, lime, brown sugar

CAIPIROSKA

Vodka, lime, brown sugar

CAIPIRÃO

Licor Beirão, lime

COFFEE MARTINI

Vodka, Tia Maria, coffee

NEGRONI

Martini Rosso, Campari, gin

8,00 €

Cocktails alcohol free 30cl

ROMA

*Orange juice, lemon juice, pineapple juice, cream,
strawberry syrup*

RAIL SPLITTER

Lemon juice, ginger ale, sugar

CINDERELLA

*Orange juice, lemon juice, pineapple juice,
grenadine*

———— 6,00 € ————

Long Drink 30cl

ROMA LONG

*Bacardi rum, Malibu, cream, strawberry syrup,
Seven Up*

PIÑA COLADA

Bacardi rum, Batida de Coco, pineapple juice

MOJITO

Bacardi rum, lime, mint, soda

TEQUILA SUNRISE

Tequila, orange juice, grenadine

BLUE LAGOON

Vodka, Blue Curaçao, lemon juice, Seven Up

GIN FIZZ

Gin, lemon juice, sugar syrup, soda

AMERICANO

Campari, Martini Rosso, soda

APEROL SPRITZ

Aperol, Magos sparkling wine, soda

———— 8,00 € ————

Spirits

Campari	6,00 €
Ricard	6,00 €
Dubonnet	5,00 €
Pernod	5,50 €
Fernet Branca	6,00 €
Jagermeister	6,00 €

Vermuth 30cl

Martini Rosso, Dry, Bianco	5,00 €
----------------------------	--------

Aguardentes 5cl

Antiquíssima	10,00 €
C.R.F. Reserva	8,00 €
Tequila Sierra	6,50 €

Bagaceiras 5cl

São Domingos	4,50 €
--------------	--------

Runs 5cl

Bacardi Carta Blanca	7,00 €
Captain Morgan	6,50 €
Havana Anejo 3 Years	8,00 €

Vodkas 5cl

Eristoff	7,00 €
Absolut	8,00 €

Cognaes 5cl

Remy Martin V.S.O.P.	12,00 €
----------------------	---------

Brandies 5cl

Macieira	5,50 €
Constantino	5,00 €

Liqueurs 5cl

National	5,00 €
International	6,00 €

Whiskeys 5cl

YOUNG

J&B	7,00 €
Johnnie Walker Red Label	8,00 €
Ballantines	8,50 €
Dewar's White Label	6,50 €

OLD

J&B 15 Years	12,00 €
Johnnie Walker Black Label 12 Years	12,00 €

BOURBON / MALTE / IRISH / CANADIAN

Jack Daniels	9,00 €
Four Roses	9,00 €
Glenfiddich 12 Years	12,00 €
Cardhu 12 Years	12,00 €
Jameson	8,00 €
Canadian Club	8,00 €

Beer

Sagres 0,33	3,00 €
Super bock 0,33	3,00 €
Heineken 0,33	4,00 €
Sagres alcool free	3,00 €

DRAFT BEER

Glass 30 cl	3,50 €
Glass 50 cl	4,50 €

Mineral water

Water 25 cl	1,70 €
Water 50 cl	2,20 €
Pedras 25cl	2,50 €
Pedras sabores 25 cl	2,70 €

Juices and soft drinks

Coca-Cola, Sprite, Fanta, Ginger Ale, Água tônica	3,00 €
--	--------

Coffee shop

Espresso	2,00 €
Decaf	2,00 €
Milk	2,00 €
Coffee with milk	2,50 €
Tea	2,50 €
Infusions	2,50 €
Double	3,00 €
Cappuccino	2,50 €
Irish coffee	6,50 €